
POSICIÓN JUGADORES H. J. TOTAL

SOLER ESPINOSA, JUAN

LOPEZ MONCAYO, JOSE

RODRIGUEZ CIELOS, PEDRO

GRANDE ROMAN, JUAN JOSE

MARTINEZ DE AZCOITIA , I. IGNACIO

NODAR FERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO

NEIRA ALCAZAR, LUIS JOSE

MENENDEZ BLANCO, ALEX

GARI PARERA, JAIME

CRUZ GUERRA, ENRIQUE

NYSTEDT, MAXIMILIAN

GOMILA GUTHRIE, CARLOS

VEGA GONZALEZ, CARLOS

MARTIN SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN

GONZALEZ ALONSO, BERNABE

RODRIGUEZ BRITO, JUAN PEDRO

OBESO RUBIN, VICENTE

TOCA PEDRAJO, RAUL

GOMEZ DIAZ, FELIPE

HERRERA GARCIA, JAIME

ORTIZ DE PINEDO FERNANDEZ, JOSE M

CABEZUDO SAN JOSE, FERNANDO

ALVAREZ-GUISASOLA B., JAVIER

DE ANTONIO PALERMO, ALBERTO

VIOQUE LORENZO, JOSE

RAMOS OLIVARES, JUAN BAUTISTA

RUANO MARTIN, FELIPE

HERRADURA PEREZ, OSCAR

PRENDES GONZALEZ, JOSE ALBERTO

PANIAGUA POZANCO, JOSE LUIS

BENITEZ-CANO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO

GALLEGO FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO J.

343
56 112

232

120

305
48 103

212

6
52 111

316
49 104

215

109

324
48 109

233

7
52 105

319
50 112

217

91
9

43 124

11
54 113

325
49 109

222
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CLASIFICACIÓN 

10
49

51

113

111

224

PAR: 54   VS:54,1    VC: 52,2

324

45,6

111
14

55

CAST. LA MANCHA

39,3

98

EXTREMADURA

13
50 116

327
48 113

229

-0,4

93

CAST. LEÓN

7,7

101

3
45

FF. AA. COPA CANADÁFOURBALL

ANDALUCÍA

22,7

100

ASTURIAS

CANARIAS

12,4

102

CANTABRIA

14,3

103

BALEARES

37,5
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GOMEZ DOMINGUEZ, MARCOS

OUTEIRIÑO LOPEZ, ANTONIO

PEREZ REÑONES,JOSE ANGEL

VARELA NOVOA, SIMON DANIEL

MONJO BOSSI, JUAN PEDRO

FERNANDEZ-ARDAVIN MARTINEZ, J.

CAÑIZARES GARCIA, GUILLERMO

MATA TORNOS, FERNANDO

GOMEZ SANMARTIN, JOSE

RIOS VICTORIA, ANGEL

PEREZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO J.

GARCIA CASCALES, JUAN ANTONIO

CASAJUS GOROSTIAGA, JESUS

AGUIRRE IZCUE, ASIER

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, ROBERTO

ABADIA BERIAIN, DAVID

IZQUIERDO SANTAMARIA, JUAN

BENITEZ SAENZ, DAVID

RAYA ALONSO, ADRIAN

GURRUTXAGA GUTIERREZ, JON A.

PALACIO LEAL, GERONIMO

BAKRI SANCHEZ, ALEXANDER

BAKRI SANCHEZ, IMAD

MARROQUIN ELORZA, JAVIER

MARTIN JAIME, JOSE MANUEL

IKUTZA AUSMENDI, KEPA

GUERRA SERRANO, MANUEL

IGUAL GOMEZ, JOSE MANUEL

VASCA

15 42,5

51 126

348
55 116

106 242

VALENCIANA

2 13,9

47 107

305
49 102

96 209

8
51 110

321
52 108

218

4
46 109

309
46 108

217

1
49 102

304
47 106

208

MADRID

14,5

100

MURCIA

12
49 115

325
51 110

225

GALICIA

9,3

96

30,5

103

RIOJA

3,6

97

NAVARRA

13,1

92

5
48 110

315
49 108

218


